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XGT-200 10G ETHERNET TESTER
Product Overview

The XGT-200 Ethernet  Tester  of fers
comprehensive  test ing solut ions  for  next-
generat ion Ethernet  technologies .  Featur ing a
range of  test  modules ,  i t  i s  des igned to
thoroughly  ver i fy  Ethernet  performance.  The
XGT-200 is  equipped with two 10/ 100/1000Mb/s
electr ica l  inter faces ,  two 100/1000MSFP opt ica l
inter faces ,  and two 10Gbps SFP+ ports .  I t  can
generate  and analyse test  t raf f ic  streams,
del iver ing precise  results .

The XGT-200 a lso  supports  insta l lat ion ,
maintenance serv ices ,  and the act ivat ion of  new
profess ional  serv ices .  With i ts  d iverse  test
funct ions ,  users  can ef fect ive ly  monitor  and
assess  Ethernet  qual i ty .  The XGT-200 wi l l  serve
as  a  comprehensive  and user- f r iendly  Ethernet
and advanced IP connect iv i ty  test  suite ,  ta i lored
for  f ie ld  technic ians .

Features
Smart  and durable ,  su itable  for  f ie ld  appl icat ions
7- inch HD colour  touch screen,  readable  in  sunl ight
User- f r iendly  inter face 
PC remote control  capabi l i ty
Test  prof i les  and data  management ,  USB/FTP transfer  
Comprehensive  test ing for  Ethernet  test ing 
L i th ium battery  providing up to  4  hours  of  cont inuous test ing

Functions

10GE SFP+ x2 ,  10/ 100/1000BASE-T RJ45 x2 ,
100/1000BASE-X SFP x2  
10M -  10Gb/s  bandwidth ,  LAN and WAN mode 
Layer  1 /2 /3/4  BERT test  
Mult i -stream traf f ic  generat ion and analys is  
RFC2544 and Y . 1564 test  
OAM test  (opt ional )  

VLAN and VLAN Q- in-Q test
MPLS test  with mult ip le  MPLS tags
Serv ice  disrupt ion t ime test
CoS and ToS/DSCP pr ior i ty  test
Packet  capture
Intel l igent  detect ion & remote control  loopback
test  
Stat ist ica l  analys is  report

RFC 2544 TEST

XGT-200 ser ies  package RFC2544 into an auto-
test .  Users  can se lect  f rom throughput ,  back-to-
back ,  packet  loss  and latency measurements .  A l l
test  results  are  c lear ly  d isplayed on the User
Interface .
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ITU-T Y. 1564 TEST
Service Configurat ion Test

The serv ice  conf igurat ion test  consists  of
sequent ia l ly  test ing each serv ice  to  va l idate
that  each is  proper ly  provis ioned and that  a l l
speci f ic  SLA parameters  are  met .  To  conf i rm
that  the network can conf igure a  s ingle  data
stream to set  the CIR and se lect  a  s ingle  or
mixed packet  s ize  for  test ing.  S imultaneously ,
the rate  can be set  h ierarchical ly  (e .g . ,  25%,
50%,  75%,  100%,  and 100% +  EIR or  the maximum
single  rate  test . )  A l l  serv ices  are  executed
sequent ia l ly  according to  the conf igured order .

Service Performance Test
Once the conf igurat ion of  each indiv idual
serv ice  is  va l idated,  the serv ice  performance
test  s imultaneously  va l idates  the qual i ty  of  a l l
the serv ices  over  t ime.  A l l  the processes  just
need a  few minutes ,  and i t  a lso  can be make a
long t ime pressure test .

BERT

XGT-200 can support  Layer  2-4  BERT test  in  the
VLAN and MPLS.  I t  can set  BERT test  data  f rame
layer ,  f rame s ize ,  bandwidth ,  MAC address ,  f ive
parameters  and the load area pseudo-random
sequence type .  XGT-200 can support  standard
pseudo-random code (PRBS31 ,  PRBS23 ,  PRBS20,
PRBS15 ,  PRBS11  and so on)  pressure code tests ,
and the engineers  can do a  custom code
according to  the di f ferent  appl icat ions .  Dur ing
the BERT test ,  the user  can se lect  the error  to
in ject  mode to  ver i fy  the network abnormal
frame process ing capabi l i t ies  of  the test ing
network or  point .  

Q-IN-Q

XGT-200 can support  layered appl icat ions  for
metropol i tan area network or  carr ier  Ethernet
VLAN Q- in-Q and MPLS.

MULTI-STREAM BACKGROUND TRAFFIC GENERATION AND ANALYSIS

I t  i s  appl icable  to  Ethernet  f rames environment
to ver i fy  the long-term integr i ty  of  the
Ethernet  c i rcuit .  This  test  can supply
throughput ,  packet  loss  and other  error
information,  which wi l l  help  user  to  ver i fy
Ethernet  serv ices  compl iance with regulatory
requirements .
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OPTICAL INTERFACE TWO GIGE PORTS

  1000Base-SX 1000Base-LX 1000Base-ZX

Wavelength(nm) 850 1310 1550

Laser/Connector/Transceiv -
ers Type

VCSEL/LC/SFP FP/LC/SFP DFB/LC/SFP

INTELLIGENT DETECTOR AND LOOPBACK 
Independent  scanning of  the test  network ,
d iscover ing avai lable  XGT-200 devices ,  and
sending the remote control  data  v ia  the test
port ,  which wi l l  be  added to  the test  system to
complete  the test .  

FOUR TRAFFIC LOOPBACK TEST:  LAYER1,  LAYER2,  LAYER3 AND LAYER4
Layer1 :  
Al l  data  streams are  passed through and
loopback;
Layer2:  
Al l  unicast  data  streams based on source/
dest inat ion MAC address  make a  loopback;
Layer3:  
Al l  unicast  data  streams based on
source/dest inat ion MAC and IP address  make a
loopback;
Layer4:  
Al l  unicast  data  stream based on MAC/IP
address  and port  number  of  source/dest inat ion
make a  loopback

THROUGH MODE
XGT-200 ser ies  support  10M-10G rate  real ize
onl ine monitor ing,  pass ive  test ing,  onl ine
troubleshoot ing and onl ine fault  in ject ion .

IP TOOL
XGT-200 can ident i fy  point-to-point  p ing
and traceroute .

Specif icat ions



SALES@FRAME.CO.UK               +44 1638 311650 

WWW.FRAME.CO.UK

Electrical Interfaces 
Two Ports: 10/100BaseT  half/Full Duplex & 1000BaseT  Full Duplex,
Choose straight or crossover Cables

Connector  RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45

SFP+ Optical Interface(10G) Two 10GigE Ports

  10GBase-SR/SW  10GBase-LR/LW 10GBase-ER/EW 

Wavelength (nm)  850 1310 1550

Laser/Connector/Transceivers
Type 

VCSEL/LC/SFP+  DFB/LC/SFP+  CML/LC/SFP+ 

Testing Items 

Y.1564 
Capability to perform the service configuration test and service performance test as
per ITU-T Y.1564.Tests can be performed to loopback or /dual test set mode for
  bidirectional results. 

RFC2544
Throughput, back-to-back, packet loss and latency measurement as per RFC2544;
Frame size:RFC-defined sizes, user-configurable 1 to 7 

BERT Bit Error Test  Up to layer 4 supported with or without VLAN Q-in-Q. 

Through mode
Sectionalize traffic between a service provider’s network and customer premises
 equipment. 

Service Disruption Time (SDT) 
Disruption time statistics include shortest, longest, last, average, total and pass/ fail
thresholds. 

Multi-stream Generation  Capability to transmit and monitor up to 16 streams of Ethernet and IP traffic. 

Traffic Generation and
Monitoring

Capability to generate and monitor Traffic of Ethernet and IP; Traffic shaping can be
based on those statistics: throughput, packet loss, packet jitter, frame sorting, latency,
frame size, traffic type and traffic monitoring 

VLAN stacking
Capability to generate streams with up to two layers of VLAN (including IEEE802.1ad
Q-in-Q tagged VLAN) and to filter received traffic by VLAN ID or VLAN priority at any of
the stacked VLAN

Ipv6 Test
Including BERT, RFC2544, Traffic generation and monitoring, Background traffic,
Smart Loopback, Ping and trace route

General Specifications

  Display
  

7 inch colour TFT touch screen (Resolution 960×480)

  Data storage 
  

8GB

  Battery
  

Rechargeable Lithium battery, 4 hours continuous operation

Power Supply AC/DC Adapter; Input 100 to 240V AC, 50/60Hz, 2A(Max.); Output 24V DC 90W

Dimension 282×186×75mm

Interface USB 2.0 port, RJ-45 LAN

  Weight 
  

2.9Kg
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Model  
XGT-200A:  Two fu l l - funct ion 10G test  ports  and a  10G test  port  can make a  punch through test ing
XGT-200B:  One 10G test  port ,  another  10G port  only  for  loopback funct ion

Standard Package includes:
XGT-200 Host ,  Battery ,  AC Adapter ,  Software CD,  Carry ing Case ,  Warranty  card ,  User  Manual

Ordering Information

CAT6 RJ-45 Gigabit  Ethernet  Cable
LC-LC Duplex  Patchcord
10G SFP+ Opt ica l  Module  (Wavelength/Transmiss ion Distance :  850nm/550m,  1310nm/10km,         
1550nm/40km) 
1 .25G SFP Opt ica l  Module  (Wavelength/Transmiss ion Distance :  850nm/550m,  1310nm/10km)
OAM Test  Funct ion Module  

Notice:  
According to  the speci f ic  requirements ,  the speci f icat ion of  the Opt ica l  Module  can be changed.

Optional :  


